
Judge's Signatures

2016 Aloha Invitational Gym A
Meet Results
Sep 10-11, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 9/11/2016 10:43 AM

Women / 1 / A5 L1 grp1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jianna Amores102
FGTC

9.000 8.650 9.0009.050 35.700
2 6 2 3T 1 

1 

Samantha Moyer307
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.700 9.175 8.9508.850 35.675
4 1 3 5 2 

2 

Christina Scott368
Harbor City

8.600 8.950 8.6259.200 35.375
5T 2T 1 10 3 

3 

Madelyn Reeve367
Harbor City

9.050 8.750 8.9008.500 35.200
1 5 8T 6T 4 

4 

Taylor Davison536
Orlando Metro

8.600 8.600 9.0508.650 34.900
5T 7T 4T 1 5 

5 

Lailah Davis306
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.475 8.850 9.0258.500 34.850
7 4 8T 2 6 

6 

Grier Hensley369
Harbor City

8.800 8.950 8.3758.650 34.775
3 2T 4T 11 7 

7 

Jacquline Pupo103
FGTC

8.450 8.600 9.0008.625 34.675
8 7T 6 3T 8 

8 

Natalie Grausam101
FGTC

8.400 8.450 8.9008.175 33.925
9 10 11 6T 9 

9 

Mikaela Pirez104
FGTC

8.275 8.550 8.7258.325 33.875
10 9 10 9 10 

10 

Katelyn Livingston422
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.175 8.100 8.8758.575 33.725
12 12 7 8 11 

11 

Jovi Haddock541
Orlando Metro

8.250 8.250 8.3508.000 32.850
11 11 12 12 12 

12 

Morgan Devitt538
Orlando Metro

8.000 7.825 8.3007.550 31.675
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / A5 L1 grp2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Diez-Arguelles105
FGTC

8.800 9.525 9.6509.500 37.475
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aubrey Marchard370
Harbor City

8.875 8.900 8.9009.350 36.025
2 7T 2 9T 2 

2 

Kaylee Cloete277
Titanium

8.750 9.275 9.1258.675 35.825
4 4 3T 4T 3 

3 

Madelyn Marsters425
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.075 8.750 9.1508.550 35.525
1 10 8T 2T 4 

4 

Jayde Marley106
FGTC

8.475 9.125 9.1508.675 35.425
8T 6 3T 2T 5 

5 

Emma Andre276
Titanium

8.475 9.375 8.9008.625 35.375
8T 2 6 9T 6 

6 

Nicole Grigoryan540
Orlando Metro

8.600 8.850 9.1008.650 35.200
6 9 5 6 7 

7 

Jayda Johnson279
Titanium

8.425 9.325 8.7008.550 35.000
11 3 8T 12 8 

8 

Addison Marfia-Scott424
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.450 8.900 8.9758.600 34.925
10 7T 7 8 9 

9 

Bella Osborn308
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.725 9.150 9.1257.550 34.550
5 5 13 4T 10 

10 

Jillian Wineberg549
Orlando Metro

8.550 8.700 8.8258.375 34.450
7 11 10 11 11 

11 

Jasmine France423
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.000 8.200 9.0508.175 33.425
13 12 11 7 12 

12 

Fara Pages107
FGTC

8.200 7.900 8.0508.100 32.250
12 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / A5 L1 grp3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joe Hanan426
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.700 9.300 9.5259.200 36.725
7T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Dulse Foxworthy427
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 9.050 9.3758.800 36.225
1T 4T 5 4 2 

2 

Lauralynn De Moraes-Garci537
Orlando Metro

8.600 9.150 9.2009.175 36.125
9 3 2 6 3 

3 

Claudia Corres535
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.700 9.5758.950 36.075
4 9 3 1 4 

4 

Bailey Blanton304
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 9.225 9.0508.350 35.375
5T 2 10 9 5 

5 

Kayden Clay305
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 9.050 8.9508.550 35.300
5T 4T 7 11 6 

6 

Mollory Carsten534
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.300 9.5508.325 35.175
1T 12 11 2 7 

7 

Zoe Brown109
FGTC

8.475 8.750 9.2508.500 34.975
11 8 8T 5 8 

8 

Naomie Hall428
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.700 8.325 9.0008.900 34.925
7T 11 4 10 9 

9 

Katelin Krause111
FGTC

8.950 7.950 9.1508.600 34.650
3 13 6 7 10 

10 

Camila Martinez108
FGTC

8.325 8.900 9.1258.200 34.550
12 7 13 8 11 

11 

Allison Rubio280
Titanium

8.150 8.925 8.7008.250 34.025
13 6 12 12 12 

12 

Madison Martin110
FGTC

8.550 8.550 7.7258.500 33.325
10 10 8T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / A5 L1 grp4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madysen Alvarado533
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.675 9.8259.450 38.000
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Malena Lawless543
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.550 9.5009.075 37.525
1 3 7 4 2 

2 

Ana Villanueva547
Orlando Metro

8.800 9.850 9.6759.175 37.500
4T 1 5T 2 3 

3 

Jane Linares429
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.750 9.375 9.2509.425 36.800
6 5 2 6 4 

4 

Elisena Dominque539
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.050 9.5759.175 36.750
3 7T 5T 3 5 

5 

Macy Lebron371
Harbor City

8.800 9.475 9.1009.225 36.600
4T 4 4 7T 6 

6 

Ava Williams311
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.550 9.050 9.4009.300 36.300
10T 7T 3 5 7 

7 

Callie Delemarre278
Titanium

8.625 9.200 9.1008.725 35.650
8T 6 10 7T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Spencer372
Harbor City

8.550 8.600 9.0509.025 35.225
10T 11 8 9 9 

9 

Sophia Di Tommaso112
FGTC

8.625 8.250 8.8758.800 34.550
8T 13 9 12 10 

10 

Camila Echevarria113
FGTC

8.450 9.025 8.9007.975 34.350
12T 9 11T 11 11 

11 

Amanda Williams548
Orlando Metro

8.650 8.950 8.9257.425 33.950
7 10 13 10 12 

12 

Lili Foster524
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.450 8.550 8.7757.975 33.750
12T 12 11T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / A5 L1 grp5
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zaara Moursallen544
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.800 9.5259.725 38.050
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mila Jaramillo118
FGTC

9.150 9.475 9.3509.575 37.550
1 2 2 6T 2 

2 

Melanie Martin115
FGTC

9.000 9.450 9.4509.275 37.175
3T 3 4 2 3 

3 

Kalli Strong310
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 9.225 9.1759.225 36.625
3T 6 5 9 4 

4 

Gianna Di Mare119
FGTC

8.450 9.150 9.4259.375 36.400
12T 8 3 3 5 

5 

Marchele Robbins545
Orlando Metro

9.075 9.375 9.3508.400 36.200
2 4 12 6T 6 

6 

Hayden Crockett432
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.600 9.300 9.2508.925 36.075
10 5 9 8 7 

7 

Megan Martin114
FGTC

9.000 9.200 8.7009.150 36.050
3T 7 6 13 8 

8 

Jenifer Velikova430
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.750 8.150 9.4009.000 35.300
7 12 7T 4 9 

9 

Zahri Cline116
FGTC

8.650 8.500 8.4509.000 34.600
8T 9 7T 14 10 

10 

Tamia Jeantel542
Orlando Metro

8.650 7.800 9.3758.750 34.575
8T 13 11 5 11 

11 

Sarah Da Silva431
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.400 7.750 8.8508.900 33.900
14 14 10 11 12 

12 

Priscilla Parente117
FGTC

8.550 8.200 8.7757.625 33.150
11 11 13 12 13 

13 

Addison Smith546
Orlando Metro

8.450 8.475 9.1256.300 32.350
12T 10 14 10 14 

14 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Etc - FL 12 109.200 26.500 27.625 27.375 27.700
12 2 2

2 Harbor City 12 108.925 26.725 27.375 27.775 27.050
31 3 1

3 Titanium 12 106.975 25.850 27.975 26.025 27.125
23 1 3
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro 1 114.275 27.525 29.325 28.350 29.075
11 1 2

2 FGTC 1 112.575 27.150 28.450 28.450 28.525
22 2 1

3 Sarasota Gym Academy 1 110.725 26.825 27.975 27.625 28.300
33 3 3
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